
 
 
 
 
 
 

Westminster 
The Oratory, Brompton Road, LONDON SW7 2RP All Saints  

All Souls 
8.00am 
8.00am 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

St James's, Spanish Place, LONDON W1U 3QY All Saints 
All Souls 

11.00am 
11.00am 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

Our Lady of Willesden, Acton Lane, WILLESDEN, London NW10 9AX All Souls 12.45pm Low Mass 

St John the Baptist, 3 King Edward's Road, HACKNEY, London E9 7SF  All Saints 
All Souls 

5.30pm 
5.30pm 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

Corpus Christi, Maiden Lane, COVENT GARDEN, London WC2E 7NB 
Live-streamed at corpuschristimaidenlane.org.uk/live 

All Saints 

 
All Souls 

8.00am 
6.30pm 
8.00am 

Low Mass 
High Mass 
Low Mass 

 

Arundel and Brighton 
St Pancras, Ireland’s Lane, LEWES, Sussex BN7 1QX 
Live-streamed at facebook.com/St-Pancras-Catholic-Church-
163794330375517/?fref=ts 

All Saints 
All Souls 

7.00pm 
7.00pm 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

St Hugh of Lincoln, Victoria Road, Knaphill, WOKING GU21 2AA All Saints 
All Souls 

7.30pm 
7.30pm 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

Our Lady of Ransom, 2-4 Grange Road, EASTBOURNE BN21 4EU All Souls 7.30am Low Mass 
 

Birmingham 
The Oratory, Hagley Road, BIRMINGHAM B16 8UE 
 

All Saints 
All Souls 

7.30pm 
7.30pm 

High Mass 
High Mass 

The Oratory, Woodstock Road, OXFORD OX2 6HA 
Sunday Mass live streamed at 
youtube.com/channel/UCZ6YQ4ZBs0fbeNPHl16YyFw 

All Saints 
All Souls 

12.15pm 
12.15pm 
6.00pm 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 
High Mass 

SS Gregory & Augustine, 322 Woodstock Road, OXFORD OX2 7NS 
Live-streamed at churchservices.tv/oxford 

All Saints TBC 
All Souls 

6.00pm 
6.00pm 

Low Mass 
Sung Mass 

 

Brentwood 
St Margaret's Convent, Bethell Avenue, Canning Town, LONDON E16 4JU All Saints 7.00pm Sung Mass 
St John Vianney, 1 Stoneleigh Road, CLAYHALL IG5 0JB All Saints 6.30pm Low Mass 
SS Mary & Ethelburga, Linton Road, BARKING IG11 8HG All Saints 

All Souls 
7.45am 
7.45pm 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

St Theresa’s, High Lane, STANSTED MOUNTFITCHET, Essex CM24 8LQ All Souls 8.00pm Low Mass 
St Teresa of the Child Jesus, 109 Ashingdon Road, ROCHFORD SS4 1RF All Souls 7.30pm Low Mass 
St Patrick’s Cemetery Chapel, Langthorne Road, LEYTONSTONE E11 4HL All Souls 12noon Sung Mass 

  

                  Cardiff 
Cardiff Oratory, St Alban on the Moors, Swinton Street, Splott, CARDIFF 
CF24 2NT 

All Saints 

All Souls 
7.00pm 
7.00pm 

High Mass 
High Mass 

East Anglia 
Our Lady Immaculate and St Edmund’s, WITHERMARSH GREEN, Suffolk 
CO6 4TA 

All Saints 
 
All Souls 

10.00am 
6.00pm 
8.00am 
10.00am 
6.00pm 

Low Mass 
Sung Mass 
Low Mass 
Sung Mass 
Low Mass 

The Latin Mass Society 

All Saints Day and All Souls Day 2021 
We make every effort to ensure that these listings are accurate. We cannot guarantee they are 
free of errors or omissions and acknowledge that some Masses can be cancelled at very short 
notice. When we are notified of changes, updates are posted on our website. 



Hexham and Newcastle 
SS Joseph, Patrick & Cuthbert, Church St, COXHOE, Co. Durham DH6 4DA All Souls 12noon Low Mass 
St Mary Immaculate, WHITTINGHAM NE66 4SY All Souls 6.30pm Low Mass 

Lancaster 
St Walburge's Church, Weston Street, PRESTON PR2 2QE All Saints 

All Souls 
8.30am 
8.30am 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

St Thomas of Canterbury and English Martyrs, Garstang Road, PRESTON 
PR1 1NA 

All Saints 
All Souls 

12noon 
12noon 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

Leeds 
St Joseph’s, Pakington Street, BRADFORD BD5 7LD All Souls 5.00pm Low Mass 
St Ignatius, Storrs Hill Road, OSSETT WF5 0DQ All souls 6.00pm Low Mass 

Liverpool 
St Mary’s Shrine, Buttermarket Street, WARRINGTON WA1 2NS 
Live-streamed at livemass.net 

All Saints 

 

 

All Souls 

7.00am 
12.10pm 
6.00pm 
8.00am 
8.25am 
8.50am 
10.00am 
10.25am 
12.15pm 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 
Sung Mass 
Low Mass 
Low Mass 
Low Mass 
Low Mass 
Low Mass 
Sung Mass 

St Catherine Laboure, Stanifield Lane, Farington, LEYLAND PR25 4QG All Souls 12noon Low Mass 

Middlesbrough 
The Oratory (St Wilfrid), Duncombe Place, YORK YO1 7EF All Saints 

All Souls 
8.15am 
8.15am 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

Northampton 
Our Lady of Perpetual Succour, Amersham Rd, CHESHAM BOIS HP6 5PE All Saints 11.00am Low Mass 
Christ the King, Harrowden Road, BEDFORD MK42 0SP All Saints 

All Souls 
7.30pm 
11.00am 
11.30am 
12noon 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 
Low Mass 
Low Mass 

  

        Plymouth 
St Joseph & St Anne, St Mawgan, NEWQUAY, Cornwall TR8 4ER 
(Lanherne) 

All Saints 
All Souls 

8.00am 
8.00am 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

Holy Angels, Queensway, Chelston TORQUAY TQ2 6BP All Saints 
All Souls 

6.00pm 
8.30am 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

OL of Lourdes & St Cecilia, White Cliff Mill Street, BLANDFORD FORUM 
DT11 7BN 

All Saints 12noon Low Mass 

Portsmouth 
St William of York, Upper Redlands Road, READING RG1 5JT All Saints 

 
All Souls 

10.00am 
7.00pm 
10.00am 
10.25am 
7.00pm 

Low Mass 
Sung Mass 
Low Mass 
Low Mass 
Sung Mass 

St Mary’s, 32 High Street, GOSPORT PO12 1DF 
Live-streamed at youtube.com/channel/UCi9ki8jUh3-H_W-ssXxd9Og 

All Saints 
 
All Souls 

7.00am 
12noon 
7.00am 
12noon 

Sung Mass 
Low Mass 
Sung Mass 
Low Mass 

St Joseph's Church, Tangier Road, PORTSMOUTH PO3 6JH All Saints 
All Souls 

7.00am 
7.00am 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

St Thomas More, 42 Exton Road, Iford, BOURNEMOUTH BH6 5QG All Saints 5.00pm Low Mass 



Shrewsbury 
St Winefride’s, Crowmere Road, Monkmoor, SHREWSBURY SY2 5RA All Saints 

All Souls 
10.00am 
6.30pm 

Low Mass 
Low Mass 

SS Peter & Paul and Philomena, Atherton Street, NEW BRIGHTON, 
Wallasey CH45 9LT 
Live-streamed at icksp.org.uk/newbrighton/streaming-service 

All Saints 
 
All Souls 

8.30am 
6.30pm 
8.30am 
6.30pm 

Low Mass 
Sung Mass 
Low Mass 
Sung Mass 

Southwark (North) 
St Bede’s, 58 Thornton Road, CLAPHAM PARK, London SW12 0LF All Saints 

 
All Souls 
 

7.00am 
12.15pm 
7.00am 
12.15pm 

Low Mass 
Low/Sung 
Low Mass 
Low/Sung 

St Mary Magdalen (East Hill), 96 North Side, WANDSWORTH COMMON, 
London SW18 2QU 

All Souls 10.30am Low Mass 

St Mary’s, 28 Crown Lane, CHISLEHURST, Kent BR7 5PL All Saints 
All Souls 

7.30pm 
7.30pm 

Sung Mass 
Sung Mass 

Southwark (Kent) 
St Ethelbert, 72 Hereson Road, RAMSGATE, Kent CT11 7DS 
Live-streamed at facebook.com/stethelbertsramsgate 

All Souls 6.30pm Low Mass 

 


