The Latin Mass Society

All Saints Day and All Souls Day 2021

We make every effort to ensure that these listings are accurate. We cannot guarantee they are free of errors or omissions and acknowledge that some Masses can be cancelled at very short notice. When we are notified of changes, updates are posted on our website.

Westminster

The Oratory, Brompton Road, LONDON SW7 2RP	All Saints	8.00am Low Mass
	All Souls	8.00am Low Mass
St James's, Spanish Place, LONDON W1U 3QY	All Saints	11.00am Low Mass
	All Souls	11.00am Low Mass
Our Lady of Willesden, Acton Lane, WILLESDEN, London NW10 9AX	All Souls	12.45pm Low Mass
St John the Baptist, 3 King Edward's Road, HACKNEY , London E9 7SF	All Saints	5.30pm Low Mass
	All Souls	5.30pm Low Mass
Corpus Christi, Maiden Lane, COVENT GARDEN, London WC2E 7NB	All Saints	8.00am Low Mass
Live-streamed at corpuschristimaidenlane.org.uk/live		6.30pm High Mass
	All Souls	8.00am Low Mass

Arundel and Brighton

St Pancras, Ireland's Lane, LEWES , Sussex BN7 1QX	All Saints	7.00pm	Low Mass
Live-streamed at facebook.com/St-Pancras-Catholic-Church-	All Souls	7.00pm	Low Mass
163794330375517/?fref=ts			
St Hugh of Lincoln, Victoria Road, Knaphill, WOKING GU21 2AA	All Saints	7.30pm	Low Mass
	All Souls	7.30pm	Low Mass
Our Lady of Ransom, 2-4 Grange Road, EASTBOURNE BN21 4EU	All Souls	7.30am	Low Mass

Birmingham

The Oratory, Hagley Road, BIRMINGHAM B16 8UE	All Saints	7.30pm High Mass
	All Souls	7.30pm High Mass
The Oratory, Woodstock Road, OXFORD OX2 6HA	All Saints	12.15pm Low Mass
Sunday Mass live streamed at	All Souls	12.15pm Low Mass
youtube.com/channel/UCZ6YQ4ZBs0fbeNPHI16YyFw		6.00pm High Mass
SS Gregory & Augustine, 322 Woodstock Road, OXFORD OX2 7NS	All Saints TBC	6.00pm Low Mass
Live-streamed at churchservices.tv/oxford	All Souls	6.00pm Sung Mass

Brentwood

St Margaret's Convent, Bethell Avenue, Canning Town, LONDON E16 4JU	All Saints	7.00pm	Sung Mass
St John Vianney, 1 Stoneleigh Road, CLAYHALL IG5 0JB	All Saints	6.30pm	Low Mass
SS Mary & Ethelburga, Linton Road, BARKING IG11 8HG	All Saints	7.45am	Low Mass
	All Souls	7.45pm	Low Mass
St Theresa's, High Lane, STANSTED MOUNTFITCHET, Essex CM24 8LQ	All Souls	8.00pm	Low Mass
St Teresa of the Child Jesus, 109 Ashingdon Road, ROCHFORD SS4 1RF	All Souls	7.30pm	Low Mass
St Patrick's Cemetery Chapel, Langthorne Road, LEYTONSTONE E11 4HL	All Souls	12noon	Sung Mass

Cardiff

Cardiff Oratory, St Alban on the Moors, Swinton Street, Splott, CARDIFF	All Saints	7.00pm	High Mass
CF24 2NT	All Souls	7.00pm	High Mass

East Anglia

Our Lady Immaculate and St Edmund's, WITHERMARSH GREEN, Suffolk	All Saints	10.00am	Low Mass
CO6 4TA		6.00pm	Sung Mass
	All Souls	8.00am	Low Mass
		10.00am	Sung Mass
		6.00pm	Low Mass

Hexham and Newcastle

SS Joseph, Patrick & Cuthbert, Church St, COXHOE , Co. Durham DH6 4DA	All Souls	12noon	Low Mass
St Mary Immaculate, WHITTINGHAM NE66 4SY	All Souls	6.30pm	Low Mass

Lancaster

St Walburge's Church, Weston Street, PRESTON PR2 2QE	All Saints	8.30am	Low Mass
	All Souls	8.30am	Low Mass
St Thomas of Canterbury and English Martyrs, Garstang Road, PRESTON	All Saints	12noon	Low Mass
PR1 1NA	All Souls	12noon	Low Mass

Leeds

St Joseph's, Pakington Street, BRADFORD BD5 7LD	All Souls	5.00pm	Low Mass
St Ignatius, Storrs Hill Road, OSSETT WF5 0DQ	All souls	6.00pm	Low Mass

Liverpool

St Mary's Shrine, Buttermarket Street, WARRINGTON WA1 2NS	All Saints	7.00am	Low Mass
Live-streamed at livemass.net		12.10pm	Low Mass
		6.00pm	Sung Mass
	All Souls	8.00am	Low Mass
		8.25am	Low Mass
		8.50am	Low Mass
		10.00am	Low Mass
		10.25am	Low Mass
		12.15pm	Sung Mass
St Catherine Laboure, Stanifield Lane, Farington, LEYLAND PR25 4QG	All Souls	12noon	Low Mass

Middlesbrough

The Oratory (St Wilfrid), Duncombe Place, YORK YO1 7EF	All Saints	8.15am	Low Mass
	All Souls	8.15am	Low Mass

Northampton

Our Lady of Perpetual Succour, Amersham Rd, CHESHAM BOIS HP6 5PE	All Saints	11.00am Low Mass
Christ the King, Harrowden Road, BEDFORD MK42 OSP	All Saints	7.30pm Low Mass
	All Souls	11.00am Low Mass
		11.30am Low Mass
		12noon Low Mass

Plymouth

St Joseph & St Anne, St Mawgan, NEWQUAY, Cornwall TR8 4ER	All Saints	8.00am Low Mass
(Lanherne)	All Souls	8.00am Low Mass
Holy Angels, Queensway, Chelston TORQUAY TQ2 6BP	All Saints	6.00pm Low Mass
	All Souls	8.30am Low Mass
OL of Lourdes & St Cecilia, White Cliff Mill Street, BLANDFORD FORUM	All Saints	12noon Low Mass
DT11 7BN		

Portsmouth

St William of York, Upper Redlands Road, READING RG1 5JT	All Saints	10.00am	Low Mass
		7.00pm	Sung Mass
	All Souls	10.00am	Low Mass
		10.25am	Low Mass
		7.00pm	Sung Mass
St Mary's, 32 High Street, GOSPORT PO12 1DF	All Saints	7.00am	Sung Mass
Live-streamed at youtube.com/channel/UCi9ki8jUh3-H_W-ssXxd9Og		12noon	Low Mass
	All Souls	7.00am	Sung Mass
		12noon	Low Mass
St Joseph's Church, Tangier Road, PORTSMOUTH PO3 6JH	All Saints	7.00am	Low Mass
	All Souls	7.00am	Low Mass
St Thomas More, 42 Exton Road, Iford, BOURNEMOUTH BH6 5QG	All Saints	5.00pm	Low Mass

Shrewsbury

St Winefride's, Crowmere Road, Monkmoor, SHREWSBURY SY2 5RA	All Saints	10.00am Low Mass
	All Souls	6.30pm Low Mass
SS Peter & Paul and Philomena, Atherton Street, NEW BRIGHTON ,	All Saints	8.30am Low Mass
Wallasey CH45 9LT		6.30pm Sung Mass
Live-streamed at icksp.org.uk/newbrighton/streaming-service	All Souls	8.30am Low Mass
		6.30pm Sung Mass

Southwark (North)

St Bede's, 58 Thornton Road, CLAPHAM PARK, London SW12 0LF	All Saints	7.00am	Low Mass
		12.15pm	Low/Sung
	All Souls	7.00am	Low Mass
		12.15pm	Low/Sung
St Mary Magdalen (East Hill), 96 North Side, WANDSWORTH COMMON,	All Souls	10.30am	Low Mass
London SW18 2QU			
St Mary's, 28 Crown Lane, CHISLEHURST, Kent BR7 5PL	All Saints	7.30pm	Sung Mass
	All Souls	7.30pm	Sung Mass

Southwark (Kent)

St Ethelbert, 72 Hereson Road, RAMSGATE, Kent CT11 7DS	All Souls	6.30pm	Low Mass
Live-streamed at facebook.com/stethelbertsramsgate			